89  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
e-
ty
pe
®
Pr
ob

Receptacle and KL-300 can be used
from Grid 3,5 mm (140 Mil) up.
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
R = Rhodium
Spring Force
(dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
Type
 (alternative
B)
K  S  –  2  2  0
2   2   0P   K   S 2      0   1 1   5   0 R A0   8 0   2
Note:
Pneumatic Accessories and general
Instructions see Page 94/95.
Warning:
Do not solder the cable to the crimp
points of the Receptacle.
K  L  –  3  0  0
PKS-220
108642
Max. StrokeOperating
Stroke
Stroke [mm]
(inch)
Disp. Range (±20%)
Contact Force
F[N] (Ounces)
(.079) (.157) (.236) (.315) (.394)
0,8 (2.8)
0,5 (1.8)
0,96 (3.5)
0,64 (2.3) 0,55 (2)
1,5 (5.4)
1,0 (3.6)
1,2 (4.3)
KS-220
5,57
40
0,4
27,5
10,6
ø2,3ø2,2
ø3 ø3,2
(1.083)
(.417) (.016)
(.126)(.118)
(.276)
(1.575)
(.217)
(.091)(.087)
øs.tbl.Connection for Hose NW 1
PKS-220 Type A
5,5
42,7